
Schützengau Mittelmain
Großkaliber

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

3. Durchgang vom 24.05.2015
Klasse: Gruppe A

SRSK Neuhütten 1                            : SV Dorfprozelten 1             1447 : 1455

Christian Englert                 375         Helmut Eggerer                    370
Michael Hirsch                    344         Marco Karl                        341
Michael Mittnacht                 355         Gerd Hörnig                       386
Ulrich Stürmer                    373         Kurt Prokopf                      358

SV Lohr 1                                   : SV Bischbrunn 1                1416 : 1427

Frank Weis                        336         Thorsten Englert                  366
Ralf Neubauer                     382         Herbert Fischer                   346
Hermann Eiden                     351         Konrad Grasmann                   357
Bernhard Osterode                 347         Ottmar Väth                       358

1. SV Dorfprozelten 1                         2    4  : 0    2907    1453,50
2. SRSK Neuhütten 1                           3    4  : 2    4384    1461,33
3. SV Langenprozelten 2                       2    2  : 2    2834    1417,00
4. SV Bischbrunn 1                            3    2  : 4    4239    1413,00
5. SV Lohr 1                                  2    0  : 4    2779    1389,50

1. Gerd Hörnig                   SV Dorfprozelten 1                          386 Ringe
2. Ralf Neubauer                 SV Lohr 1                                   382 Ringe
3. Christian Englert             SRSK Neuhütten 1                            375 Ringe
4. Ulrich Stürmer                SRSK Neuhütten 1                            373 Ringe
5. Helmut Eggerer                SV Dorfprozelten 1                          370 Ringe
6. Thorsten Englert              SV Bischbrunn 1                             366 Ringe
7. Kurt Prokopf                  SV Dorfprozelten 1                          358 Ringe

Ottmar Väth                   SV Bischbrunn 1                             358 Ringe
9. Konrad Grasmann               SV Bischbrunn 1                             357 Ringe
10. Michael Mittnacht             SRSK Neuhütten 1                            355 Ringe
11. Hermann Eiden                 SV Lohr 1                                   351 Ringe
12. Bernhard Osterode             SV Lohr 1                                   347 Ringe
13. Herbert Fischer               SV Bischbrunn 1                             346 Ringe
14. Michael Hirsch                SRSK Neuhütten 1                            344 Ringe
15. Marco Karl                    SV Dorfprozelten 1                          341 Ringe
16. Frank Weis                    SV Lohr 1                                   336 Ringe

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

3. Durchgang vom 24.05.2015
Klasse: Gruppe B

SV Langenprozelten 1                        : SV Dorfprozelten 2             1242 : 1403

Walter Fritz                      274         Heiko Plechinger                  346
Simon Schuhmann                   330         Jürgen Kuran                      357
Michael Obert                     290         Veit Zöller                       343
Günter Brohmann                   348         Harald Ulrich                     357

SV Partenstein 2                            : KKS Karbach 1                  1282 : 1335

Marco Steigerwald                 315         Matthias Kern                     335
Ernst Rottenbiller                330         Jürgen Fries                      329
Alexander Harth                   299         Alexander Fries                   356
Alfred Holzapfel                  338         Johannes Dietz                    315

1. KKS Sackenbach 1                           2    4  : 0    2795    1397,50
2. KKS Karbach 1                              3    4  : 2    3957    1319,00



3. SV Dorfprozelten 2                         2    2  : 2    2783    1391,50
4. SV Partenstein 2                           2    2  : 2    2591    1295,50
5. SV Langenprozelten 1                       3    0  : 6    3685    1228,33

1. Jörn Krüger                   SV Dorfprozelten 2                          359 Ringe
2. Jürgen Kuran                  SV Dorfprozelten 2                          357 Ringe

Harald Ulrich                 SV Dorfprozelten 2                          357 Ringe
4. Alexander Fries               KKS Karbach 1                               356 Ringe
5. Markus Karl                   SV Dorfprozelten 2                          349 Ringe
6. Günter Brohmann               SV Langenprozelten 1                        348 Ringe
7. Heiko Plechinger              SV Dorfprozelten 2                          346 Ringe
8. Veit Zöller                   SV Dorfprozelten 2                          343 Ringe
9. Alfred Holzapfel              SV Partenstein 2                            338 Ringe
10. Matthias Kern                 KKS Karbach 1                               335 Ringe
11. Ernst Rottenbiller            SV Partenstein 2                            330 Ringe

Simon Schuhmann               SV Langenprozelten 1                        330 Ringe
13. Jürgen Fries                  KKS Karbach 1                               329 Ringe
14. Johannes Dietz                KKS Karbach 1                               315 Ringe

Marco Steigerwald             SV Partenstein 2                            315 Ringe
16. Alexander Harth               SV Partenstein 2                            299 Ringe
17. Michael Obert                 SV Langenprozelten 1                        290 Ringe
18. Walter Fritz                  SV Langenprozelten 1                        274 Ringe

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

3. Durchgang vom 24.05.2015
Klasse: Gruppe C

SRSK Neuhütten 2                            : SV Partenstein 1               1436 : 1399

Thorsten Stenger                  332         Dirk Bracht                       343
Alexander Klein                   357         Sven Weigand                      369
Hans Bachmann                     361         Uwe Fleckenstein                  327
Wolfgang Steigerwald              386         Rudi Mnich                        360

SV Bischbrunn 2                             : SV Bischbrunn 3                1376 : 1154

Dieter Engelhardt                 369         Andreas Väth                      282
Jörg Väth                         308         Marco Roos                        331
Heiko Hefter                      362         Stefan Alt                        332
Werner Maier                      337         Wolfgang Meckel                   209

1. SRSK Neuhütten 2                           3    6  : 0    4170    1390,00
2. SV Partenstein 1                           2    2  : 2    2832    1416,00
3. SV Neubrunn 1                              2    2  : 2    2771    1385,50
4. SV Bischbrunn 2                            2    2  : 2    2723    1361,50
5. SV Bischbrunn 3                            3    0  : 6    3586    1195,33

1. Wolfgang Steigerwald          SRSK Neuhütten 2                            386 Ringe
2. Dieter Engelhardt             SV Bischbrunn 2                             369 Ringe

Sven Weigand                  SV Partenstein 1                            369 Ringe
4. Heiko Hefter                  SV Bischbrunn 2                             362 Ringe
5. Hans Bachmann                 SRSK Neuhütten 2                            361 Ringe
6. Rudi Mnich                    SV Partenstein 1                            360 Ringe
7. Alexander Klein               SRSK Neuhütten 2                            357 Ringe
8. Dirk Bracht                   SV Partenstein 1                            343 Ringe
9. Werner Maier                  SV Bischbrunn 2                             337 Ringe
10. Stefan Alt                    SV Bischbrunn 3                             332 Ringe

Thorsten Stenger              SRSK Neuhütten 2                            332 Ringe
12. Marco Roos                    SV Bischbrunn 3                             331 Ringe
13. Uwe Fleckenstein              SV Partenstein 1                            327 Ringe

Edwin Herteux                 SRSK Neuhütten 2                            327 Ringe
15. Jörg Väth                     SV Bischbrunn 2                             308 Ringe
16. Andreas Väth                  SV Bischbrunn 3                             282 Ringe
17. Wolfgang Meckel               SV Bischbrunn 3                             209 Ringe

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



3. Durchgang vom 24.05.2015
Klasse: Gruppe D

KKS Altfeld 1                               : SV Partenstein 3               1336 : 1175

Reiner Maier                      369         Thomas Bickel                     377
Dag Trabold                       339         Doris Bickel                      309
Harald Jira                       298         Andreas Amend                     213
Andreas Möschl                    330         Harald Staab                      276

SV Bischbrunn 5                             : Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1  1214 : 1316

Sebastian Pfers                   294         Klaus Markert                     346
Georg Eyrich                      337         Mario Aulbach                     305
Markus Albert                     289         Valentin Stefanov                 342
Sven Pfister                      294         Zacher Marc                       323

KKS Kreuzwertheim 1                         : SV Bischbrunn 4                1418 : 1080

Frank Bundschuh                   368         Erwin Schreck                     305
Klaus Dillinger                   313         Paul Bumm                         260
Stefan Roll                       366         Günter Leimeister                 206
Stefan Emmerich                   371         Erwin Furchner                    309

1. KKS Kreuzwertheim 1                        3    6  : 0    4183    1394,33
2. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1              3    6  : 0    3920    1306,67
3. KKS Altfeld 1                              3    4  : 2    3851    1283,67
4. SV Bischbrunn 4                            3    2  : 4    3461    1153,67
5. SV Bischbrunn 5                            3    0  : 6    3580    1193,33
6. SV Partenstein 3                           3    0  : 6    3290    1096,67

1. Thomas Bickel                 SV Partenstein 3                            377 Ringe
2. Stefan Emmerich               KKS Kreuzwertheim 1                         371 Ringe
3. Reiner Maier                  KKS Altfeld 1                               369 Ringe
4. Frank Bundschuh               KKS Kreuzwertheim 1                         368 Ringe
5. Stefan Roll                   KKS Kreuzwertheim 1                         366 Ringe
6. Konrad Grasmann               SV Bischbrunn 5                             353 Ringe
7. Klaus Markert                 Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               346 Ringe
8. Valentin Stefanov             Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               342 Ringe
9. Dag Trabold                   KKS Altfeld 1                               339 Ringe
10. Georg Eyrich                  SV Bischbrunn 5                             337 Ringe
11. Andreas Möschl                KKS Altfeld 1                               330 Ringe
12. Zacher Marc                   Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               323 Ringe
13. Stephan Roos                  SV Bischbrunn 5                             322 Ringe
14. Klaus Dillinger               KKS Kreuzwertheim 1                         313 Ringe
15. Doris Bickel                  SV Partenstein 3                            309 Ringe

Erwin Furchner                SV Bischbrunn 4                             309 Ringe
17. Mario Aulbach                 Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               305 Ringe

Erwin Schreck                 SV Bischbrunn 4                             305 Ringe
19. Harald Jira                   KKS Altfeld 1                               298 Ringe

Rainer Väth                   SV Bischbrunn 4                             298 Ringe
21. Sebastian Pfers               SV Bischbrunn 5                             294 Ringe

Sven Pfister                  SV Bischbrunn 5                             294 Ringe
23. Markus Albert                 SV Bischbrunn 5                             289 Ringe
24. Harald Staab                  SV Partenstein 3                            276 Ringe
25. Paul Bumm                     SV Bischbrunn 4                             260 Ringe
26. Leonhard Pawski               KKS Kreuzwertheim 1                         220 Ringe
27. Andreas Amend                 SV Partenstein 3                            213 Ringe
28. Günter Leimeister             SV Bischbrunn 4                             206 Ringe

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


